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PE-RT/Al KAN-therm UltraLine piping system

STATEMENT BY KIWA

With this technical approval-with-product certificate, issued in accordance with the Kiwa Regulations for 

Certification, Kiwa declares that legitimate confidence exists that the products supplied by

KAN Sp. z o.o.
as specified in this technical approval-with-product certificate and marked with the Kiwa®-mark in the 

manner as indicated in this product certificate may, on delivery, be relied upon to comply with Kiwa 

evaluation guideline BRL-K536 G "Plastics piping systems of PE-RT/Al intended for transport of hot and 

cold drinking water" dated 15-12-2011 inclusive amendment sheet dated 13-03-2018.

Within the framework of this technical approval-with-product certificate Kiwa does not impose any 

inspections with regard to the production of other parts of the KAN-therm UltraLine piping system, nor the 

manufacturing of the KAN-therm UltraLine piping system itself.

Ron Scheepers

Kiwa

Publication of this certificate is allowed.

Advice: consult www.kiwa.nl in order to ensure that this certificate is still valid.

Company

KAN Sp. z o.o. 

ul. Zdrojowa 51

16-001  BIALYSTOK-KLEOSIN

Polen

Tel. +48 (0)85 7499 200

kan@kan-therm.com

www.kan-therm.com

Kiwa Nederland B.V.

Sir Winston Churchilllaan 273

Postbus 70

2280 AB  RIJSWIJK

The Netherlands

Tel. +31 88 998 44 00

Fax +31 88 998 44 20

info@kiwa.nl

www.kiwa.nl
Certification process 

consists of initial and 

regular assessment of:

· quality system

· product

2
8

4
/1

9
0
6

1
0


